ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE STATE LIASION OFFICER, NSS, U.T. CELL, DAMAN & DIU At: GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DAMAN DAMAN-396210

No. SLO/NSS/tender/2013-14/2811

Date: 28.11.2013

TENDER NOTICE

- The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman On behalf of President of India, invites sealed tenders for supplying NSS programs Material.
- The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites sealed tenders for supplying of Public address system, data storage devices and other related electronic equipments/materials.
- The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites scaled tenders for supplying of Musical instruments and other related material for conducting NSS cultural programmes.
- The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites scaled tenders for printing of NSS Annual report/ magazine.

Each of the above blank Tender Forms with detailed Schedule and Terms & Conditions for the above said material/work may be obtained from the Office of The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman at: Govt. College, Daman during working days up to 16.12.2013 .

Tenders will be accepted upto 13:00 hours upto 31.12.2013. The Dealers / Firms /Agencies are informed to submit their tenders documents within prescribed time limit personally / by post / by Courier to the undersigned. The Tenders will be opened on the same day i.e. on 31.12.2013 at 15:30 PM in the presence of the Tender Opening Committee/ Purchase committee and in the presence of tenderers present, if possible in the Office of The State Liaison Officer, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman at Govt. College, Daman. The tender notice is available on www.daman.gov.in also.

(Dr. R. C. Agrawal) SLO / Prog Co-ordinator, NSS, U.T. Cell, Daman & Diu, Daman.

Copy to!

The NIC, Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu.

2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in the office letter.